
8U DIVISION SCHEDULE
DATE TIME FIELD HOME VISITOR

Saturday, March 29 9:30 6 LIGHTNING LEGENDS FC
9:30 3 SHARKS BOOMTOWN BALLERS
10:45 5 HEAT PANDEMONIUM
12:00 2 GOLDEN DRAGONS LEGENDS FC
3:15 5 SWAT '18 THE GREMLINS
3:15 6 GOLDEN DRAGONS BOOMTOWN BALLERS

Tuesday, April 1 6:00 6 GOLDEN DRAGONS HEAT

Saturday, April 5 8:15 5 SWAT '18 GOLDEN DRAGONS
8:15 6 LIGHTNING SHARKS
9:45 5 THE GREMLINS HEAT
9:45 6 PANDEMONIUM LEGENDS FC
11:30 2 BOOMTOWN BALLERS HEAT
11:30 3 GOLDEN DRAGONS SHARKS
1:30 5 THE GREMLINS LEGENDS FC
1:30 6 PANDEMONIUM LIGHTNING
3:00 5 BOOMTOWN BALLERS SWAT '18

Tuesday, April 8 6:00 6 LEGENDS FC BOOMTOWN BALLERS

Thursday, April 10 6:00 6 HEAT SHARKS

Saturday, April 12 8:15 6 LIGHTNING THE GREMLINS
9:30 5 PANDEMONIUM BOOMTOWN BALLERS
12:00 5 SHARKS THE GREMLINS
1:15 2 THE GOLDEN DRAGONS PANDEMONIUM

Saturday, April 19 9:30 2 LIGHTNING BOOMTOWN BALLERS
9:30 5 PANDEMONIUM THE GREMLINS
9:30 6 LEGENDS FC HEAT
2:00 5 SWAT '18 LIGHTNING

Tuesday, April 22 6:00 5 LEGENDS FC SWAT '18

Saturday, April 26 8:15 6 SHARKS PANDEMONIUM
9:30 3 THE GREMLINS GOLDEN DRAGONS
9:30 5 HEAT LIGHTNING
12:45 5 SHARKS SWAT '18

Saturday, May 3 TBA Tournament Day

Every team in this division will play TWO games on Tournament Day.  The schedule will be released on Sunday, April 27.


